
Viljandi kevadine avavõistlus 

01.06.2020, Viljandi Linnastaadion 

 

P U20 200m 

1 Ergo Adams 16.12.2001 KJS Sakala 25,23 2,1 

 

P U18 200m  

1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VAK Staier 25,11 2,1 

 

P U14 200m 

1 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VAK Staier 31,81 2,1 

2 Laur Andreas Loo 05.08.2007 VJK 33,01 2,1 

 

P U12 200m 

1 Marko Kullamaa 15.07.2009 VJK 34,49 2,1 

2 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VAK Staier 34,71 2,1 

 

P U20 Kaugushüpe 

1 Ergo Adams 16.12.2001 KJS Sakala 5.48 2,8 5.25 1,5 

 

P U18 Kaugushüpe 

1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VAK Staier 5.93 1,6 

 

P U16 Kaugushüpe 

1 Stern Urbel 09.12.2006 VAK Staier 4.90 0,3 

 

P U14 Kaugushüpe 

1 Kert Piirak 15.02.2008 VJK 3.99 0,1 

2 Andreas Vaher 15.06.2008 VAK Staier 3.86 4,2 3.72 0,8 

3 Laur Andreas Loo 05.08.2007 VJK 3.85 2,3 3.74 0,0 

 



P U12 Kaugushüpe 

1 Kristjan Aleksandrov 28.10.2010 VAK Staier 3.55 1,8 

2 Marko Kullamaa 15.07.2009 VJK 3.44 3,5 3,26 0,1 

 

N U20 200m 

1 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VAK Staier 29,09 0,3 

 

T U18 200m 

1 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VAK Staier 27,04 0,3 

2 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 KJS Sakala 28,11 0,3 

3 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VAK Staier 29,53 0,3 

4 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 KJS Sakala 29,87 0,3 

 

T U16 200m 

1 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 KJS Sakala 26,82 0,3 

2 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 27,93 0,3 

3 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VAK Staier 29,56 0,3 

4 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 KJS Sakala 30,48 2,4 

5 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VAK Staier 31,04 0,3 

 

T U14 200m 

1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 KJS Sakala 29,36 2,4 

2 Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 KJS Sakala 30,25 2,4 

3 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 KJS Sakala 30,51 2,4 

4 Mirel Missik 11.01.2007 KJS Sakala 33,46 2,4 

5 Eliise Klaos 25.03.2008 KJS Sakala 33,68 0,4 

6 Kristin Takel 06.03.2007 KJS Sakala 34,06 0,4 

7 Simona Rennit 25.12.2007 VKK 35,77 0,4 

 

T U12 200m 

1 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VAK Staier 32,92 0,4 



2 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 VKK 34,87 3,3 

3 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 35,29 3,3 

4 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VAK Staier 39,83 0,4 

5 Elvi Kaldoja 14.05.2012 VKK 40,58 3,3 

6 Arlene Auksman 15.11.2009 VJK 41,29 3,3 

7 Maily Kullamaa 16.05.2010 VJK 45,09 3,3 

 

NV Kaugushüpe 

1 Ene Adams 01.08.1967 Suure-Jaani 3.66 3,0 3.39 1,9 

 

N U20 Kaugushüpe 

1 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VAK Staier 4.56 0,7 

 

T U18 Kaugushüpe 

1 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VAK Staier 5.13 3,0 4.93 1,7 

2 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 KJS Sakala 5.04 1,4 

3 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VAK Staier 5.04 3,3 4.63 1,0 

4 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 KJS Sakala 4.14 3,3 

 

T U16 Kaugushüpe 

1 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 KJS Sakala 5.12 4,3 4.96 1,5 

2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VAK Staier 4.70 2,3 4.58 1,4 

3 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 4.59 2,8 4.27 1,4 

4 Annemarii Vaar 26.06.2006 KJS Sakala 4.02 2,7 

5 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VAK Staier 4.00 3,7 3.60 1,2 

6 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 KJS Sakala 3.69 3,5 

 

T U14 Kaugushüpe 

1 Noora Ronk 15.08.2007 KJS Sakala 4.31 1,7 

2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 KJS Sakala 4.29 0,6 

3 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 KJS Sakala 4.17 2,4 4.10 1,9 



4 Eliise Klaos 25.03.2008 VKK 3.61 3,6 3.36 0,9 

5 Kristin Takel 06.03.2007 KJS Sakala 3.46 3,2 2.88 0,3 

6 Simona Rennit 25.12.2007 VKK 3.36 2,5 

7 Mirel Missik 11.01.2007 KJS Sakala 3.29 1,0 

8 Käroli Mänd 29.11.2007 KJS Sakala 3.18 1,9 

 

T U12 Kaugushüpe 

1 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 KJS Sakala 3.50 5,6 

2 Mirtel Kase 25.02.2009 VAK Staier 3.42 4,6 

3 Juliette Johanson 01.05.2010 VJK 3.42 3,1 3.06 0,6 

4 Kristelle Käsper 02.06.2011 VAK Staier 2.87 0,3 

5 Elvi Kaldoja 14.05.2012 VKK 2.78 2,8 2.66 0,0 

6 Loore Mariel Maidla 04.09.2009 VKK 2.76 4,2 2.17 1,1 

7 Maily Kullamaa 16.05.2010 VJK 2.69 1,5 

8 Arlene Auksman 15.11.2009 VJK 2.40 1,9 

 


